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First Last Department/School Phone Email 
Robert Aaron Student Life  rwaaron@iupui.edu 
William Agbor-Baiyee School of Medicine 317-278-7941 wagaiyee@iupui.edu 
Karen Alfrey School of Engeering & Technology 317-278-2261 kalfrey@iupui.edu 
Peter Altenburger School of Health and Rehabiltation Sciences  paltenbu@iupui.edu 
Drew Appleby School of Science 317-274-6767 dappleby@iupui.edu 
Sarah Baker School of Medicine 317-274-5253 ssbaker2@iupui.edu 
Trudy Banta Planning & Institutional Improvement 317-274-4111 tbanta@iupui.edu 
David Bell School of Liberal Arts 317-278-1336 dcbell@iupui.edu 
Karen Black Planning & Institutional Improvement 317-274-4069 kblack@iupui.edu 
Donna Boland School of Nursing 317-274-8010 dboland@iupui.edu 
Cindy Borgmann Herron School of Art and Design 317-278-9449 cborgman@iupui.edu 
Polly Boruff-Jones University Library 317-274-0467 pboruffj@iupui.edu 
Michael Clippinger Ivy Tech Community College 921-4965 or 4921  mclippin@ivytech.edu 
William Crabtree School of Medicine 317-491-6221 wcrabtre@iupui.edu 
Joseph DeFazio School of Informatics  jdefazio@iupui.edu 
Yao-Yi Fu Physical Education & Tourism Management  yafu@iupui.edu 
Larry Garetto School of Dentistry 317-274-5418 lgaretto@iupui.edu 
Linda Girard School of Liberal Arts and Sciences  lgirard1@ivytech.edu 
Deborah Griffith School of Medicine 317-274-2039 deagriff@iupui.edu 
Barbara Gushrowski School of Dentistry 317-274-5204 bgushrow@iupui.edu 
Michele Hansen University College 317-278-2618 mjhansen@iupui.edu 
Kellie Hart School of Medicine 317-274-3803 khart95@iupui.edu 
Barbara Hayes School of Informatics 317-278-7672 bmhayes@iupui.edu 
Krista Hoffmann-Longtin IUPUI Solution Center 317-274-9425 klongtin@iupui.edu 
Linda Houser School of Education 317-274-6842 lhouser@iupui.edu 
Stephen Hundley School of Engineering & Technology 317-274-2876 shundley@iupui.edu 
Marilyn Irwin School of Library and Information Science  irwinm@iupui.edu 
James Johnson Community Learning Network  jnjohnso@iupui.edu 
Karen Johnson School of Liberal Arts  kjohnso6@iupui.edu 



 First Last Department/School Phone Email 
Fredricka Joyner IUPU Columbus 812-348-7283 fjoyner@iupuc.edu 
Susan Kahn Institutional Effectiveness 317-278-3604 skahn@iupui.edu 
Jennifer Lee Herron School of Art and Design  jenlee@iupui.edu 
Virginia Majewski School of Social Work  vmajewsk@iupui.edu 
Allison Martin IU School of Law-Indianapolis 317-278-4776 martinad@iupui.edu 
Howard Mzumara IUPUI Testing Center 317-274-2214 hmzumara@iupui.edu 
John Omachonu Administration Chancellor's Office 317-274-4417 jomachon@iuui.edu 
Joanne Orr IU School of Law-Indianapolis 317-274-8903 jorr1@iupui.edu 
Jeffrey Paine Public and Environmental Affairs 317-278-1068 jefpaine@iupui.edu 
Janet Phillips School of Nursing 317-274-6599 janephil@iupui.edu 
Gary Pike Information Management & Institutional Research  pikeg@iupui.edu 
Irene Queiro-Tajalli School of Social Work 317-274-6725 itka100@iupui.edu 
Lisa Riolo School of Health and Rehabilitation Sciences  lriolo@iupui.edu 
Ingrid Ritchie Public and Environmental Affairs  iritchie@iupui.edu 
Kristin Shea School of Science 317-274-6882 kashea@iupui.edu 
Jackie Singh Center for Teaching & Learning  jhsingh@iupui.edu 
Joshua Smith School of Education 317-274-6843 jss2@iupui.edu 
Kathryn Steinberg Center for Service Learning  ksteinbe@iupui.edu 
Randi Stocker University Libraries  rstocker@iupui.edu 
Joseph Thompson School of Science  jlthomp@iupui.edu 
Mark Urtel Physivcal Education & Tourism Management  murtel1@iupui.edu 
Russell Vertner Kelley School of Business 317-274-3492 vertner@iupui.edu 
Paula Wales School of Medicine 317-274-4556 pwales@iupui.edu 
Ken Wendeln Kelley School of Business  kwendeln@iupui.edu 
Katherine Wills IUPU Columbus  kwills@iupui.edu 
Marianne Wokeck School of Liberal Arts  mwokeck@iupui.edu 
Nancy Young School of Dentistry 317-274-7801 nayoung@iupui.edu 


